

County of Monterey

Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901

Legislation Details

File #: APP 22-187 Name: Appointments to CSAC Board of Directors (2022-

23)

Type: Appointment Status: Appointment

File created: 9/14/2022 In control: Board of Supervisors

On agenda: 10/18/2022 Final action: 10/18/2022

Title: Nominate one member of the Board of Supervisors to serve on the California State Association of

Counties (CSAC) Board of Directors, and one member of the Board of Supervisors to serve as

alternate, for a one-year term of office beginning on November 14, 2022.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. CSAC Board Selection Memo for 2022-23, 3. CSAC Board Selection Form, 4.

2022 Board of Directors

DateVer.Action ByActionResult10/18/20221Board of Supervisors